
LIST OF RESIDENTIAL PROPERTIES TO BE HELD ON 10.11.2023 - FARIDABAD ZONE

Sr No. Auction_
Id Estate Sector Active Plots 

Name Auction Description Area FAR Reserve 
Price

EMD 
Amount

1 87010 Faridabad 21B 460P 1 Kanal (eAuction) (27.43 x 
14.32), Area = 392.8 sqm 392.8 1.98 34365300 1718265

2 87011 Faridabad 21B 526BP 1 Kanal (eAuction) (27.43 x 
15.24), Area = 418.03 sqm 418.03 1.98 36572600 1828630

3 87012 Faridabad 21B 594DP 1 Kanal (eAuction) (27.43 x 
15.24), Area = 418.03 sqm 418.03 1.98 36572600 1828630

4 87013 Faridabad 21B 630P 1 Kanal (eAuction) (27.43 x 
15.24), Area = 418.03 sqm 418.03 1.98 36572600 1828630

5 87014 Faridabad 21B 643P 1 Kanal (eAuction) (27.43 x 
15.24), Area = 418.03 sqm 418.03 1.98 36572600 1828630

6 87015 Faridabad 21B 717P 14 Marla (eAuction) (23.16 x 
12.00), Area = 277.92 sqm 277.92 1.98 24315100 1215755

7 87016 Faridabad 21B 729P 14 Marla (eAuction) (23.16 x 
12.00), Area = 277.92 sqm 277.92 1.98 24315100 1215755

8 87017 Faridabad 21D 1350P 1 Kanal (eAuction) (30.00 x 
14.00), Area = 420 sqm 420 1.98 33595200 1679760

9 87018 Faridabad 56-56A 2954P 14 Marla (eAuction) (25.00 x 
13.01), Area = 325.25 sqm 325.25 1.98 15447600 772380

10 87019 Faridabad 56-56A 2987P 14 Marla (eAuction) (24.55 x 
11.00), Area = 270.05 sqm 270.05 1.98 12825900 641295

11 87020 Faridabad 56-56A 3025P 14 Marla (eAuction) (25.00 x 
13.35), Area = 333.75 sqm 333.75 1.98 15851300 792565

12 87021 Faridabad 62 3129P 10 Marla (eAuction) (22.00 x 
9.88), Area = 217.36 sqm 217.36 2.25 13920300 696015

13 87022 Faridabad 62 3145P 10 Marla (eAuction) (22.00 x 
9.81), Area = 215.82 sqm 215.82 2.25 13821600 691080

14 87023 Faridabad 62 3000P 10 Marla (eAuction) (22.00 x 
9.88), Area = 217.36 sqm 217.36 2.25 13920300 696015



15 87024 Faridabad 62 3002P 10 Marla (eAuction) (22.00 x 
9.88), Area = 217.36 sqm 217.36 2.25 13920300 696015

16 87025 Faridabad 62 3003P 10 Marla (eAuction) (22.00 x 
9.88), Area = 217.36 sqm 217.36 2.25 13920300 696015

17 87026 Faridabad 62 3004P 10 Marla (eAuction) (22.00 x 
9.88), Area = 217.36 sqm 217.36 2.25 13920300 696015

18 87027 Faridabad 62 3009P 10 Marla (eAuction) (22.00 x 
9.88), Area = 217.36 sqm 217.36 2.25 13920300 696015

19 87028 Faridabad 62 3013P 10 Marla (eAuction) (22.00 x 
9.88), Area = 217.36 sqm 217.36 2.25 13920300 696015

20 87029 Faridabad 62 3016P 10 Marla (eAuction) (22.00 x 
9.88), Area = 217.36 sqm 217.36 2.25 13920300 696015

21 87030 Faridabad 62 3167P 10 Marla (eAuction) (22.00 x 
9.80), Area = 215.6 sqm 215.6 2.25 13807500 690375

22 87031 Faridabad 62 3172P 10 Marla (eAuction) (22.00 x 
9.72), Area = 213.84 sqm 213.84 2.25 13694800 684740

23 87032 Faridabad 62 3175P 10 Marla (eAuction) (22.00 x 
9.72), Area = 213.84 sqm 213.84 2.25 13694800 684740

24 87033 Faridabad 62 3179P 10 Marla (eAuction) (22.00 x 
9.88), Area = 217.36 sqm 217.36 2.25 13920300 696015

25 87034 Faridabad 62 3180P 10 Marla (eAuction) (22.00 x 
9.72), Area = 213.84 sqm 213.84 2.25 13694800 684740

26 87035 Faridabad 62 3181P 10 Marla (eAuction) (22.00 x 
9.72), Area = 213.84 sqm 213.84 2.25 13694800 684740

27 87036 Faridabad 62 3189SP 10 Marla (eAuction) (22.00 x 
9.80), Area = 215.6 sqm 215.6 2.25 15062200 753110

28 87037 Faridabad 62 3191P 10 Marla (eAuction) (22.00 x 
9.72), Area = 213.84 sqm 213.84 2.25 13694800 684740

29 87038 Faridabad 62 3194P 10 Marla (eAuction) (22.00 x 
9.72), Area = 213.84 sqm 213.84 2.25 13694800 684740

30 87039 Faridabad 62 3199P 10 Marla (eAuction) (22.00 x 
9.72), Area = 213.84 sqm 213.84 2.25 13694800 684740



31 87040 Faridabad 62 3202P 10 Marla (eAuction) (22.00 x 
9.72), Area = 213.84 sqm 213.84 2.25 13694800 684740

32 87041 Faridabad 75 45P 1 Kanal (eAuction) (30.00 x 
16.27), Area = 488.1 sqm 488.1 1.98 30502400 1525120

33 87042 Faridabad 75 65P 1 Kanal (eAuction) (33.52 x 
13.67), Area = 458.22 sqm 458.22 1.98 28635100 1431755

34 87043 Faridabad 75 318P 10 Marla (eAuction) (21.00 x 
10.85), Area = 227.85 sqm 227.85 2.25 15575400 778770

35 87044 Faridabad 75 169P 10 Marla (eAuction) (22.97 x 
11.12), Area = 255.43 sqm 255.43 2.25 17460800 873040

36 87045 Faridabad 76 12P 1 Kanal (eAuction) (34.24 x 
14.08), Area = 482.1 sqm 482.1 1.98 30127000 1506350

37 87046 Faridabad 76 13GP 1 Kanal (eAuction) (34.24 x 
14.90), Area = 510.18 sqm 510.18 1.98 30432600 1521630

38 87047 Faridabad 78 23GP 1 Kanal (eAuction) (30.00 x 
15.00), Area = 450 sqm 450 1.98 26843000 1342150

39 87048 Faridabad 8 2451P 14 Marla (eAuction) (22.86 x 
14.17), Area = 323.93 sqm 323.93 1.98 24798900 1239945

40 87049 Palwal 12 4P 1 Kanal (eAuction) (30.00 x 
15.00), Area = 450 sqm 450 1.98 16873000 843650

41 87050 Palwal 12 5P 1 Kanal (eAuction) (30.00 x 
15.00), Area = 450 sqm 450 1.98 16873000 843650

42 87051 Palwal 12 129P 1 Kanal (eAuction) (30.00 x 
15.00), Area = 450 sqm 450 1.98 16873000 843650

43 87052 Palwal 12 270P 1 Kanal (eAuction) (30.00 x 
15.00), Area = 450 sqm 450 1.98 16873000 843650

44 87053 Palwal 12 269SP 1 Kanal (eAuction) (30.00 x 
15.43), Area = 462.9 sqm 462.9 1.98 15147400 757370

45 87054 Palwal 12 130P 1 Kanal (eAuction) (30.00 x 
15.00), Area = 450 sqm 450 1.98 16873000 843650

46 87055 Palwal 12 157P 1 Kanal (eAuction) (30.00 x 
14.30), Area = 429 sqm 429 1.98 16085600 804280



47 87057 Faridabad 16 2347TP 6 Marla (eAuction) (17.3736 X 
7.3152), Area = 127.09 sqm 127.09 2.25 14904000 745200

48 87056 Faridabad 16 2347AP 6 Marla (eAuction) (17.3736 X 
7.3152), Area = 127.09 sqm 127.09 2.25 14904000 745200

Note 1

Note 2

Note 3

Bidders are requested to check final list before bidding. 

EMD is calculated on Reserve Price, the first round of bidding will start from Reserve Price fixed by 
HSVP.

The payment terms on these properties will be as per Para No.34(A) of eAuction Policy dated 
20.07.2022.


